Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

Hayes, Middlesex
UB3 1DQ ENGLAND
Telephone: 081-561-0433
Fax: 081-848-0041
X Series 60" G
as Restaurant Range
Form# X60 Series (04/21/08)
Model
Number Description
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Shipping Information
Lbs. Kg CuFt
X60-10RR Ten Open Top Burners w/Two Standard Ovens 366,000 726 329 79
X60-8G12RR 12" Griddle, 8 Open Top Burners w/Two Standard Ovens 326,000 756 343 79
X60-6G24RR 24" Griddle, 6 Open Top Burners w/ Two Standard Ovens 286,000 791 359 79
X60-6G24RS 24" Griddle, 6 Open Top Burners w/ One Standard Oven, One Storage 253,000 755 342 79
X60-4G36RR 36" Griddle, 4 Open Top Burners w/ Two Standard Ovens 213,000 826 375 79
X60-2G48RR 48" Griddle, 2 Open Top Burners w/ Two Standard Ovens 206,000 851 386 79
X60-G60RR 60" Griddle, w/ Two Standard Ovens 166,000 866 383 79
Width
In (mm)
Depth
In (mm)